
$446.01

$0.00

$1,046.64

Mayor Rod Frank

Elected Official Expense Report

October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,598.30Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,492.65Subtotal

Total $3,090.95

Business Expenses

Cellular

11-12-21 Additional storage for cellular phone  3.99

11-22-21 November cellular phone  34.42

12-12-21 Additional storage for cellular phone  3.99

12-22-21 December cellular phone  34.25

 76.65Cellular Total

Meals

10-20-21 Working lunch with Council  196.10

 196.10Meals Total

Mileage

11-20-21 Grand opening of the Guru Nanak Free Kitchen (Edmonton, AB)  9.61

 9.61Mileage Total

Office Phone

11-30-21 November office phone  2.85

12-31-21 December office phone  2.57

 5.42Office Phone Total

Printing

11-30-21 November printing  40.31

12-31-21 December printing  41.92

 82.23Printing Total

Publications/Subscriptions

10-26-21 Globe and Mail newspaper monthly subscription  38.00

11-23-21 Globe and Mail newspaper monthly subscription  38.00

 76.00Publications/Subscriptions Total

 446.01
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Mayor Rod Frank
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

 446.01Business Expenses Total
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Mayor Rod Frank
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Public Relations

Mileage

11-24-21 Edmonton Metropolitan Region Board dinner (Edmonton, AB)  18.23

11-25-21 Edmonton Metropolitan Region Board Onboarding Session (Edmonton, AB)  18.23

12-09-21 Edmonton Metropolitan Region Board Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  11.05

12-13-21 Meeting with Katch Kan (Edmonton, AB)  30.05

 77.56Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

11-14-21 Annual eNewsletter fee  42.47

 42.47Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-30-21 Council Christmas cards (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  63.13

12-13-21 100 Christmas cards  153.48

 216.61Other Total

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

12-01-21 2021 Sherwood Park and District Chamber of Commerce Business Award for Community 
Attraction sponsorship

 600.00

12-10-21 Sherwood Park Minor Hockey Association U11 Shadow Knights Team sponsorship  110.00

 710.00Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 1,046.64

 1,046.64Public Relations Total
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Mayor Rod Frank
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | November 17-19, 
2021

Mileage

11-16-21 Out of County  12.70

11-17-21 Out of County  25.41

11-18-21 Out of County  12.70

11-19-21 Out of County  12.70

 63.51Mileage Total

Parking

11-16-21 Parking  19.29

11-17-21 Parking  23.81

11-18-21 Parking  23.81

11-19-21 Parking  14.29

 81.20Parking Total

Registration

10-28-21 Registration  625.00

 625.00Registration Total

 769.71Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | 
November 17-19, 2021 Total

Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021

Mileage

11-23-21 Out of County  12.15

11-24-21 Out of County  12.15

11-25-21 Out of County  12.15

11-26-21 Out of County  12.15

 48.60Mileage Total

Parking

11-23-21 Parking  14.29

11-24-21 Parking  9.52

11-24-21 Parking  13.33

11-25-21 Parking  9.52

11-25-21 Parking  23.81

11-26-21 Parking  9.52

 79.99Parking Total

Registration

10-28-21 Registration  700.00

 700.00Registration Total

 828.59Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021 
Total

 1,598.30Corporate Activities Total
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